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Michael Lamb <viamed.michael.lamb@gmail.com>

New order, mlinke Poland 31 I 2024
Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> 31 January 2024 at 09:06
To: Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Michael,

I would like to make new order:

- sensor R-17 VAN - 4 pcs
- sensor R-33S1 - 1 pcs

Please send me proforma invoice to payment.

I'd rather you send me all sensors with the most appropriate date for expiry.

Best regards,
Milena ;)

---

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230

Wystaw opinię o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinię Google!

Ta wiadomość e-mail jest wolna od wirusów i złośliwego oprogramowania,
ponieważ ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomość jest poufna i stanowi tajemnicę przedsiębiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawniać osobom trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomyśl o środowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomości jeśli nie jest to konieczne.

 

W dniu 08-12-2023 14:10, Michael Lamb napisał(a):

Good afternoon,
 
Thank you for your email,

I have attached proforma invoice MAN147131,
 
If you have any questions please let me know.
Kind Regards,
 
Michael Lamb
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

On Fri, 8 Dec 2023 at 09:44, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl>
Date: Fri, 8 Dec 2023, 09:33
Subject: Re: Order 15112339ML Tracking RV920510824GB
To: <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Good morning,

I would like to order another 5 pcs of R-17 VAN.

I'd rather you send me all sensors with the most appropriate date for expiry.

Best regards,
Milena ;)

---

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230

Wystaw opinię o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinię Google!

Ta wiadomość e-mail jest wolna od wirusów i złośliwego oprogramowania,
ponieważ ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomość jest poufna i stanowi tajemnicę przedsiębiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawniać osobom
trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomyśl o środowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomości jeśli nie jest to konieczne.

 

W dniu 01-12-2023 12:57, Ryan Swaine napisał(a):

Dear Mariusz
 
I hope you are keeping well and please accept my reply to your email.
 
You are quite right, the current R-33DE sensors have a manufacture date of March 2023.
 
The manufacturer of the wet component part of the R-33 type sensors has a policy that they will deliver
sensors up to 12 months old from the date of manufacture. 
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In addition to this policy, there is a huge backlog of these types of sensors. As an example we still have
sensors on back order that were ordered in September and we are not expecting them to arrive until
sometime in the first quarter of next year. Because of these delays, the only way we can offer a
consistent supply is to increase our stock holding, which does mean that sensors could be older than
expected.
 
However, the time in the sealed package has little impact on the sensor life and there is no listed expiry date.
The manufacture date does not impact the warranty period of the sensor, as this is from the date of invoice. 
 
If you have concerns that you will not be able to sell your stock, please let me know the serial numbers and
you can return them to us or we could increase the warranty by a few months if this helps.
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.
 
Best regards
Ryan
 

Ryan Swaine
General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
 

On Fri, 1 Dec 2023 at 11:22, Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl>
Date: Fri, 1 Dec 2023, 09:34
Subject: Re: Order 15112339ML Tracking RV920510824GB
To: Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>

Good moring Michael,

I received package yesterday. Thank you.

I asked you to send me all sensors with the most appropriate date for expiry. R-33 DE sensors have
a production date of March 2023 (C3). I don't know why you sold me sensors that were manufactured half
a year ago and their expiration date is short. I doubt my customers would  buy sensors with this date.

Do you have a suggestion for solving this problem?

Best regards,
mlinke ;)

---

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230
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Wystaw opinię o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinię Google!

Ta wiadomość e-mail jest wolna od wirusów i złośliwego oprogramowania,
ponieważ ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomość jest poufna i stanowi tajemnicę przedsiębiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawniać osobom
trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomyśl o środowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomości jeśli nie jest to konieczne.

 

W dniu 20-11-2023 19:01, Michael Lamb napisał(a):

Dear Mariusz Linke,

I am writing to inform you that your order, 15112339ML has been dispatched.

You can track your order on the Royal Mail website, www.royalmail.com, with the following tracking
number RV920510824GB.
 
   Please see attached delivery note,  DAN146687-1 and Invoice RAN146687-1 .

Kind Regards

Michael Lamb
Vandagraph Ltd
michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
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